J

Blue Mountain

nurseries

Growing On Lines Oct 2022

Name:
Stock Code Stock Name Crop Number Price Number
Climbers
BILLLON 007  Billardiera longiflora 50951 $1.82[ |
Conifers
CHAMTRU 007 Cham thyoides Rubicon (Red Star) 58863 $1.82[ |
CRYPECOOLV  Cryptomeria japonica Elegans Compacta 58836 $471 |
JUNICHK 007 Juniperus chinensis Kuriwao Gold 57608 $1.82[ |
JUNICCO 007 Juniperus procumbens Nana 60116 $1.82[ |
THUJRHE 090  Thuja occ. Rheingold 58837 $4.71 |
THUJOER090  Thuja occidentalis Ericoides 58852 $4.71[ |
THUIPSTO007  Thuja p. Stoneham Gold 58854 $1.82[ |
Grasses
CARE COM 007  Carex comans 54809 $1.82[ |
CARE FLAR005 Carex flagellifera Red 56416 $1.82[ |
CARELES007  Carex lessoniana seg42  $1.82[ |
CARE SEC007  Carex secta 60909 $1.82[ ]
CAREVIR007  Carex virgata 60931 $1.82[ ]
CAREVIROLV  Carex virgata 60281 $4.84 |
FESTGLAO07  Festuca glauca 62796 $1.82[ |
POACITOLV  Poa cita 60340 $4.84[ |
Natives
ACAENOV 007 Acaena novae-zelandiae 62001 $1.82[ |
APOD SIMI 007 Apodasmia similis 57701 $2.68] |
COPRFLA007  Coprosma Flat Fred 60512 $1.82[ |
COPRHYBOLV  Coprosma hybrid 50979 $4.89[ ]
COPRPROOLV Coprosma propinqua 60348 $4.84 |
COPRRUGOLV Coprosma rugosa 58886 $4.84] |
COPRCLE007  Coprosma rugosa Clearwater Gold 60514 $1.82[ |
COPR LOB 007 60476 $1.82[ |

Coprosmarugosa Lobster
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Stock Code

Stock Name

Crop Number Price  Number

COPR LOB 007
CORD AUS OLV
GRIS LIT OLV
GRIS LIT 007
GRIS LITC 007
GRIS LITC 007
GRIS LITC OLV
GRIS LITC OLV
HEBE BUX 007
HEBE ORA 007
HEBE RED 007
HEBE SUT 007
LEPT SCO OLV
MYRT KAT 005
OLEA LIN 007
OLEA LIND 007
OLEA ODO 007
PARA SNO 007
PHOR COO 007
PHOR COO OLV
PHOR TEN 007
PLAG REG OLV
PODO CUNP 007
SOPH CHA 007
SOPH MIL 007
SOPH POR 007
SOPH LON 007
SOPH MIC 007
SOPH MIC 007
SOPH MIC 007
SOPH TET 007

Coprosmarugosa Lobster
Cordyline australis

Griselinia littoralis

Griselinia littoralis

Griselinia littoralis Canterbury
Griselinia littoralis Canterbury
Griselinia littoralis Canterbury
Griselinia littoralis Canterbury
Hebe odora buxifolia

Hebe Oratia Beauty

Hebe Red Edge

Hebe Sutherlandii
Leptospermum Scoparium
Myrtus Kathryn

Olearia lineata

Olearia lineata Dartonii
Olearia odorata

Parahebe catarractae Snow Cap
Phormium cookianum
Phormium cookianum
Phormium tenax

Plagianthus regius
Podocarpus cunninghamii Paradisa Cream
Sophora chathamica
Sophora chathamica Milligold
Sophora godleyi Otama Kapua [ Porari Valley]
Sophora longicarinata
Sophora microphylla
Sophora microphylla
Sophora microphylla
Sophora tetraptera

Perennials

HEUC AME 007
HEUC BLAT 007
HEUC PEA 007

Shrubs

ABEL GAL 007

ABEL GRA 005
ACAE PUR 007
AUCU CRO 007
BUXU NOT 007

Heuchera Amethyst
Heuchera Black Taffeta
Heuchera micrantha Peach Crisp

Abelia grandiflora Alba
Abelia x grandiflora

Acaena inermis Purpurea
Aucuba japonica Crotonoides
Buxus sempervirens Notata
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59418
60346
62158
61912
61909
60125
61905
60147
60367
60404
60375
60425
60376
60569
61110
60210
61186
60420
58875
57882
59366
60345
57505
59586
59600
59583
59580
59605
59590
59601
59612

62602
62020
62427

60524
60523
62007
62117
60481

$1.82 |
$484 ]
sa71[ ]
s1.82[ ]
s1e2 |
s182 |
sa7i ]
sa7i[ ]
s182[ ]
s1e2 |
s1e2[ |
s182[ ]
sa84 |
s1e2 |
s182 |
s1.82[ |
s1.82[ ]
s182 |
s1.82[ |
$536[ |
s2.85 |
sa84 |
s1e2 |
s1e2 |
$220[ ]
s182[ ]
s182[ |
s182[ ]
s182 |
s1.82[ |
s2.46 |

$4.1o|:|
$4.1o|:|
sat0[ ]

s182 |
s1.82[ |
s182 |
s1.82[ |
s1e82[ ]
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Stock Code

Stock Name

Crop Number Price  Number

BUXU SUF 007
CEAN ROW 007
CORN ALB OLVE
DEUT MAG 007
ELAE EBB 007
ELAE EBB OLV
ESCA MAC OLV
ESCA EXO OLV
EUCR COR 007
EUCR LUC 007
GAUL DAYV 007
HYDR PAN 007
ILEX ANG 007
ILEX JCV 007
ILEX CON 090
ILEX HEN 007
ILEX HEN 007
ILEX MESP 007
LAUR NOB OLV
LAVA BLU 007
LEPT LAN 007
ROSM MOZ 007
ROSM MAJ 007
SARC RUS 005
VIBU XAN 007
VIBU COM 007
VIBU NOT 007
VIBU STE 007
VIBU MAR 007
VIBU TEV OLV
VIBU TEV 007
VIBU TING OLV
VIBU TINL OLV
VIBU BUR 007

Trees
QUER CER OLV
QUER ROB OLV

Buxus sempervirens Suffruticosa
Ceanothus papillosus Roweanus
Cornus alba Sibirica

Deutzia x Magicien

Elaeagnus x ebbingei

Elaeagnus x ebbingei

Escallonia macrantha

Escallonia x Exoniensis (White Profusion)
Eucryphia cordifolia

Eucryphia lucida

Gaultheria Davis White

Hydrangea paniculata Kyushu

llex aquifolium Angustifolia

llex aquifolium J C Van Tol

llex crenata Convexa

llex x altaclerensis Hendersonii

llex x altaclerensis Hendersonii

llex x meserveae Blue Prince

Laurus nobilis

Lavandula angustifolia Blue Mountain
Leptospermum Lanigerum
Rosmarinus Mozart

Rosmarinus officinalis Majorca Pink
Sarcococca ruscifolia var Chinensis
Viburnum opulus Xanthocarpum
Viburnum opulus Compactum
Viburnum opulus Notcutt's Variety
Viburnum opulus Sterile syn. V.o. Roseum
Viburnum plicatum tomentosum Mariesii
Viburnum tinus Eve Price

Viburnum tinus Eve Price

Viburnum tinus Gwenllian

Viburnum tinus Lucidum

Viburnum x burkwoodii

Quercus cerris
Quercus robur

Tuesday, 18 October 2022

60356
61187
62076
61259
62110
62109
58931
59241
57468
57462
60561
61261
52556
50557
50569
61903
57410
61900
60134
61087
59657
62005
62141
60164
61234
61241
61268
61263
61240
62026
62025
60167
60168
61269

57484
62776

$1.82 |
s182[ ]
$489 ]
s1.82[ ]
s1e2 |
sa7i ]
sa7i ]
sa84 |
$213 ]
$213[ |
s1e2[ |
s182[ ]
s1.82[ |
s1e2 |
sa7i ]
s1.82[ |
s1.82[ ]
s182 |
sa7i ]
s1.82[ |
s1.82[ |
s1.82[ |
s1e2 |
s1e2 |
s1.82[ ]
s182[ ]
s182[ |
s182[ ]
s182 |
sa84 |
s1.82[ |
sa7i ]
sa71[ ]
s182[ ]

$4.71|:|
$a81 |
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