



## Growing On Lines Oct 2022

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

<i>Stock Code</i>	<i>Stock Name</i>	<i>Crop Number</i>	<i>Price</i>	<i>Number</i>
<b>Climbers</b>				
BILL LON 007	Billardiera longiflora	59951	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
<b>Conifers</b>				
CHAM TRU 007	Cham thyoides Rubicon (Red Star)	58863	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
CRYP ECO OLV	Cryptomeria japonica Elegans Compacta	58836	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
JUNI CHK 007	Juniperus chinensis Kuriwao Gold	57608	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
JUNI CCO 007	Juniperus procumbens Nana	60116	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
THUJ RHE 090	Thuja occ. Rheingold	58837	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
THUJ OER 090	Thuja occidentalis Ericoides	58852	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
THUJ PST 007	Thuja p. Stoneham Gold	58854	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
<b>Grasses</b>				
CARE COM 007	Carex comans	54809	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
CARE FLAR 005	Carex flagellifera Red	56416	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
CARE LES 007	Carex lessoniana	58842	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
CARE SEC 007	Carex secta	60909	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
CARE VIR 007	Carex virgata	60931	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
CARE VIR OLV	Carex virgata	60281	\$4.84	<input type="text"/>
FEST GLA 007	Festuca glauca	62796	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
POA CIT OLV	Poa cita	60340	\$4.84	<input type="text"/>
<b>Natives</b>				
ACAE NOV 007	Acaena novae-zelandiae	62001	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
APOD SIMI 007	Apodasmia similis	57701	\$2.68	<input type="text"/>
COPR FLA 007	Coprosma Flat Fred	60512	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
COPR HYB OLV	Coprosma hybrid	59979	\$4.89	<input type="text"/>
COPR PRO OLV	Coprosma propinqua	60348	\$4.84	<input type="text"/>
COPR RUG OLV	Coprosma rugosa	58886	\$4.84	<input type="text"/>
COPR CLE 007	Coprosma rugosa Clearwater Gold	60514	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
COPR LOB 007	Coprosma rugosa Lobster	60476	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>

<i>Stock Code</i>	<i>Stock Name</i>	<i>Crop Number</i>	<i>Price</i>	<i>Number</i>
COPR LOB 007	<b>Coprosma rugosa</b> Lobster	59418	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
CORD AUS OLV	<b>Cordyline australis</b>	60346	\$4.84	<input type="text"/>
GRIS LIT OLV	<b>Griselinia littoralis</b>	62158	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
GRIS LIT 007	<b>Griselinia littoralis</b>	61912	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
GRIS LITC 007	<b>Griselinia littoralis</b> Canterbury	61909	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
GRIS LITC 007	<b>Griselinia littoralis</b> Canterbury	60125	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
GRIS LITC OLV	<b>Griselinia littoralis</b> Canterbury	61905	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
GRIS LITC OLV	<b>Griselinia littoralis</b> Canterbury	60147	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
HEBE BUX 007	<b>Hebe odora</b> buxifolia	60367	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
HEBE ORA 007	<b>Hebe Oratia</b> Beauty	60404	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
HEBE RED 007	<b>Hebe Red</b> Edge	60375	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
HEBE SUT 007	<b>Hebe Sutherlandii</b>	60425	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
LEPT SCO OLV	<b>Leptospermum Scoparium</b>	60376	\$4.84	<input type="text"/>
MYRT KAT 005	<b>Myrtus Kathryn</b>	60569	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
OLEA LIN 007	<b>Olearia lineata</b>	61110	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
OLEA LIND 007	<b>Olearia lineata</b> Dartonii	60210	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
OLEA ODO 007	<b>Olearia odorata</b>	61186	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
PARA SNO 007	<b>Parahebe catarractae</b> Snow Cap	60420	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
PHOR COO 007	<b>Phormium cookianum</b>	58875	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
PHOR COO OLV	<b>Phormium cookianum</b>	57882	\$5.36	<input type="text"/>
PHOR TEN 007	<b>Phormium tenax</b>	59366	\$2.85	<input type="text"/>
PLAG REG OLV	<b>Plagianthus regius</b>	60345	\$4.84	<input type="text"/>
PODO CUNP 007	<b>Podocarpus cunninghamii</b> Paradisa Cream	57505	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
SOPH CHA 007	<b>Sophora chathamica</b>	59586	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
SOPH MIL 007	<b>Sophora chathamica</b> Milligold	59600	\$2.29	<input type="text"/>
SOPH POR 007	<b>Sophora godleyi</b> Otama Kapua [ Porari Valley]	59583	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
SOPH LON 007	<b>Sophora longicarinata</b>	59580	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
SOPH MIC 007	<b>Sophora microphylla</b>	59605	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
SOPH MIC 007	<b>Sophora microphylla</b>	59590	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
SOPH MIC 007	<b>Sophora microphylla</b>	59601	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
SOPH TET 007	<b>Sophora tetraptera</b>	59612	\$2.46	<input type="text"/>

## Perennials

HEUC AME 007	<b>Heuchera Amethyst</b>	62602	\$4.10	<input type="text"/>
HEUC BLAT 007	<b>Heuchera Black</b> Taffeta	62020	\$4.10	<input type="text"/>
HEUC PEA 007	<b>Heuchera micrantha</b> Peach Crisp	62427	\$4.10	<input type="text"/>

## Shrubs

ABEL GAL 007	<b>Abelia grandiflora</b> Alba	60524	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ABEL GRA 005	<b>Abelia x grandiflora</b>	60523	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ACAE PUR 007	<b>Acaena inermis</b> Purpurea	62007	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
AUCU CRO 007	<b>Aucuba japonica</b> Crotonoides	62117	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
BUXU NOT 007	<b>Buxus sempervirens</b> Notata	60481	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>

<i>Stock Code</i>	<i>Stock Name</i>	<i>Crop Number</i>	<i>Price</i>	<i>Number</i>
BUXU SUF 007	<b>Buxus sempervirens Suffruticosa</b>	60356	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
CEAN ROW 007	<b>Ceanothus papillosus Roweanus</b>	61187	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
CORN ALB OLVE	<b>Cornus alba Sibirica</b>	62076	\$4.89	<input type="text"/>
DEUT MAG 007	<b>Deutzia x Magicien</b>	61259	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ELAE EBB 007	<b>Elaeagnus x ebbingei</b>	62110	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ELAE EBB OLV	<b>Elaeagnus x ebbingei</b>	62109	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
ESCA MAC OLV	<b>Escallonia macrantha</b>	58931	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
ESCA EXO OLV	<b>Escallonia x Exoniensis (White Profusion)</b>	59241	\$4.84	<input type="text"/>
EUCR COR 007	<b>Eucryphia cordifolia</b>	57468	\$2.13	<input type="text"/>
EUCR LUC 007	<b>Eucryphia lucida</b>	57462	\$2.13	<input type="text"/>
GAUL DAV 007	<b>Gaultheria Davis White</b>	60561	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
HYDR PAN 007	<b>Hydrangea paniculata Kyushu</b>	61261	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ILEX ANG 007	<b>Ilex aquifolium Angustifolia</b>	52556	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ILEX JCV 007	<b>Ilex aquifolium J C Van Tol</b>	50557	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ILEX CON 090	<b>Ilex crenata Convexa</b>	50569	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
ILEX HEN 007	<b>Ilex x altaclerensis Hendersonii</b>	61903	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ILEX HEN 007	<b>Ilex x altaclerensis Hendersonii</b>	57410	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ILEX MESP 007	<b>Ilex x meserveae Blue Prince</b>	61900	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
LAUR NOB OLV	<b>Laurus nobilis</b>	60134	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
LAVA BLU 007	<b>Lavandula angustifolia Blue Mountain</b>	61087	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
LEPT LAN 007	<b>Leptospermum Lanigerum</b>	59657	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ROSM MOZ 007	<b>Rosmarinus Mozart</b>	62005	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
ROSM MAJ 007	<b>Rosmarinus officinalis Majorca Pink</b>	62141	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
SARC RUS 005	<b>Sarcococca ruscifolia var Chinensis</b>	60164	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
VIBU XAN 007	<b>Viburnum opulus Xanthocarpum</b>	61234	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
VIBU COM 007	<b>Viburnum opulus Compactum</b>	61241	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
VIBU NOT 007	<b>Viburnum opulus Notcutt's Variety</b>	61268	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
VIBU STE 007	<b>Viburnum opulus Sterile syn. V.o. Roseum</b>	61263	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
VIBU MAR 007	<b>Viburnum plicatum tomentosum Mariesii</b>	61240	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
VIBU TEV OLV	<b>Viburnum tinus Eve Price</b>	62026	\$4.84	<input type="text"/>
VIBU TEV 007	<b>Viburnum tinus Eve Price</b>	62025	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>
VIBU TING OLV	<b>Viburnum tinus Gwenllian</b>	60167	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
VIBU TINL OLV	<b>Viburnum tinus Lucidum</b>	60168	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
VIBU BUR 007	<b>Viburnum x burkwoodii</b>	61269	\$1.82	<input type="text"/>

## Trees

QUER CER OLV	<b>Quercus cerris</b>	57484	\$4.71	<input type="text"/>
QUER ROB OLV	<b>Quercus robur</b>	62776	\$4.81	<input type="text"/>